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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 11 Мажи/M, 200m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 1:49.80 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 1:50.35 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 1:55.16 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2012 Скопје 22.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 14 1:58.32 Димитар Бошњаков SKO Скопје 23.10.2022
Незванични MKD - 12 2:12.18 Антониј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. ВреметоПоени 50m 100m 150m 200m

Отворено/Open

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1:58.54 589 28.82 30.65
2. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 2:00.44 561 27.88 30.40 30.94 31.22
3. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabot., SK 2:04.25 511 27.90 30.60 32.45 33.30
4. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2:05.07 501 28.21 31.61 32.26 32.99
5. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta, SK 2:07.90 468 33.05 33.66
6. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:11.34 433 29.66 33.26 34.93 33.49
7. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 2:12.14 425
8. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.30 414 29.63 33.65 34.66 35.36
9. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:15.01 398 35.43 35.55

10. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski09 Oktopod, SK 2:20.96 350 30.71 35.87 37.77 36.61
11. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 2:22.15 341 30.69 35.23 37.93 38.30
12. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:24.58 324 31.97 36.83 39.72 36.06
13. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:26.33 313
14. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:43.76 223 36.08 41.89 43.89 41.90
15. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:44.93 218 38.34 43.72 45.36 37.51
16. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 2:48.08 206 39.42 44.19 44.04 40.43
17. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 2:49.50 201 39.52 44.53
18. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.39 194
19. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 2:57.37 175
20. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 2:59.03 170 41.95 47.76 46.97 42.35
21. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 2:59.14 170 39.22 45.67
22. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 2:59.64 169
23. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 3:00.20 167 41.42 47.94 48.56 42.28
24. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.59 161
25. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:03.38 159 41.99 46.99 48.06 46.34
26. Marko Beshkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 3:09.68 143
27. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:15.28 131 42.99 48.86 50.67 52.76

DNS Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Dimitar Boshnakov 08 Skopje, SK 1:58.54 589 28.82 30.65
2. Petar Mitic 07 Leskovac, LE 2:00.44 561 27.88 30.40 30.94 31.22
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2:05.07 501 28.21 31.61 32.26 32.99
4. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 2:22.15 341 30.69 35.23 37.93 38.30
5. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2:43.76 223 36.08 41.89 43.89 41.90
6. David Trpcevski 08 Delfin, SK 2:59.14 170 39.22 45.67
7. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3:15.28 131 42.99 48.86 50.67 52.76

12 - 13 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 2:11.34 433 29.66 33.26 34.93 33.49
2. Bogdan Mitic 10 Leskovac, LE 2:12.14 425
3. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2:13.30 414 29.63 33.65 34.66 35.36
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:15.01 398 35.43 35.55
5. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski09 Oktopod, SK 2:20.96 350 30.71 35.87 37.77 36.61
6. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 2:26.33 313
7. Martin Stefanovski 09 Skopje, SK 2:44.93 218 38.34 43.72 45.36 37.51
8. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje, SK 2:48.08 206 39.42 44.19 44.04 40.43
9. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 3:03.38 159 41.99 46.99 48.06 46.34

DNS Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK
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10 - 11 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:24.58 324 31.97 36.83 39.72 36.06
2. Shkëmb Reçica 12 Kastrioti, FE 2:49.50 201 39.52 44.53
3. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:51.39 194
4. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 2:57.37 175
5. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 2:59.03 170 41.95 47.76 46.97 42.35
6. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 2:59.64 169
7. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 3:00.20 167 41.42 47.94 48.56 42.28
8. Jovan Damjanov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3:02.59 161
9. Marko Beshkovski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 3:09.68 143


